
COMPOSITION D'EQUIPE
code club 037023

nom du club

Responsable sur le terrain : Guy RECOUDERC

EPREUVE N° de licence NOM PRENOM Catégorie Sexe Etrangers 1ou2

100M 1382212 MONNIER Océane Es F 1

1204132 BOUGOUIN Agathe Ju F 2

200M 1069922 TURPIN Constance Ca F 1

1124767 GUEPIN Justine Ju F 2

400M 597771 BORDAIS Sophiane Se F 1

1975156 HARTOCK Cyntia Ju F 2

800M 1213351 MISERETTE Léa Ca F 1

1096001 KARPINSKI Pauline Se F 2

1500M 1327431 MITARD Alice Es F 1

856384 TOULLIER Laure Ju F 2

3000M 1052680 ROLLIN Cécile Es F 1

465997 LE BEC Francesca Se F 2

100M Haies 167739 LEBORGGNE Cassandra Se F 1

1473945 NGOMA BONDO Maria Augustine Ca F 2

400M Haies 1226778 TOUGARD Salomé Ju F 1

1557858 CAVE Pauline Ca F 2

MARCHE 480188 CHAMPALOU Lucie Se F 1

1438391 BORDET Virginie Ve F 2

HAUTEUR 1775851 FETIVEAU Manon Ju F 1

1226778 TOUGARD Samolé Ju F 2

PERCHE 1343524 GUICHARD Morgane Se F 1

1438382 GUERRIAU Alix Ca F 2

LONGUEUR 1069922 TURPIN Constance Ca F 1

1204132 BOUGOUIN Agathe Ju F 2

TRIPLE SAUT 1366888 ROY LAREINTRY Marie Ca F 1

1473945 NGOMA BONDO Maria Augustine Ca F 2

POIDS 1343524 GUICHARD Morgane Se F 1

1975156 HARTOCK Cyntia Se F 2

DISQUE 471392 LAGNEAU Véronique Ve F 1

724188 PERRIN Amélie Se F 2

MARTEAU 1644151 FONTAINE Alycia Ju F 1

1290130 LAGNEAU Emilie Ju 2

JAVELOT 354831 JEHANNIN Frédérique Ve F 1

1467314 CORNELIS Cyriane Ca F 2

4X100 1382212 MONNIER Océane Se F

1204132 BOUGOUIN Agathe Ju F

1069922 TURPIN Constance Ca F

1124767 GUEPIN Justine Ju F

4X400 597771 BORDAIS Sophiane Se F

167739 LEBORGGNE Cassandra Se F

1096001 KARPINSKI Pauline Se F

1327431 MITARD Alice Es F

Remplaçantes ; F

F

F

F

EQUIPE FEMININE

ATHLETIC TROIS TOURS  (Equipe 1)



EPREUVE N° de licence NOM PRENOM Catégorie Sexe Etrangers 1ou2

100M 1138640 AHAMADA Djassim Se M 1

1354483 MELFORT Cyril Se M 2

200M 1663638 SISSOKO Fabien Ju M 1

1513234 HADDOUCH Bilal Es M 2

400M 1754241 LAREDJ Milloud Se M X 1

1673078 DELABARRE THOMSON Benjamin Es M 2

800M 1378075 DEPRIL DUPRE Baptiste Es M 1

815506 BERRI Maxime Ju M 2

1500M 996645 THEOPHILE Florian Se M 1

331715 DEVANNE Julien Se M 2

3000 M 176767 ABDOU-DAOUD Ahmat Se M 1

105347 BARREAU Charles Henri Se M 2

110M Haies 1228719 RUSSEAU Gautier Es M 1

1090032 LAVIOLETTE Thomas Ju M 2

400M Haies 1584805 SITA Aldel Ju M 1

1544771 LE GALL Dimitri Ca M 2

3 000 Steeple 881670 HOLZERNY Benoit Ve M 1

1626464 PELLE Clément Es M 2

MARCHE 1943112 FOUQUET Jean Philippe Ve M 1

1276061  ROCHER Cyrille Ve M 2

HAUTEUR 204776 GAUDILLAT Frédéric Se M 1

1687058 BRODU Florentin Ca M 2

PERCHE 723549 CLAVIER Jérôme Se M 1

1043593 LECLERCQ Louis Se M 2

LONGUEUR 1138640 AHAMADA Djassim Se M 1

1263089 GUINGOUAIN Ugo Ju M 2

TRIPLE SAUT 456797 DOSSEVI Denam Se M 1

1438394 NDZOUBA Sylvestre Ca M 2

POIDS 1513205 LOMBINDO Clément Ju M 1

723549 CLAVIER Jérôme Se M 2

DISQUE 614153 MALLET Sébastein Ve M 1

729760 HENRY Louis Ve M 2

MARTEAU 596453 FRADET Louis Se M 1

404796 CHAPALAIN Jérémy Se M 2

JAVELOT 282497 BARCQ Brice Se M 1

1127724 GOURBEAULT Marty Es M 2

4X100 1138640 AHAMADA Djassim Se M

1354483 MELFORT Cyril Se M

1513234 HADDOUCH Bilal Es M

1544771 LE GALL Dimitri Ca M

4X400 1754241 LAREDJ Milloud Se M x

1673078 DELABARRE THOMSON Benjamin Es M

1663638 SISSOKO Fabien Ju M

1378075 DEPRIL DUPRE Baptiste Es M

Remplaçants ; F

F

F

F

EQUIPE MASCULINE


